
‘Rooted in God’s love, growing together in hope.’ Ephesians 3:17 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 
 
 

 

 
GRAVELEY PRIMARY SCHOOL - KEY DATES and REMINDERS 

  

 

DATE EVENT 

Friday 23rd January Y3-Y6 Netball event at St Mary’s Juniors (selected pupils). 

Y3-Y6 Football event at St Mary’s Juniors (selected pupils). 

Wednesday 28th January Y4 Badminton event (selected pupils). 

Friday 30th January Athletics Workshop – ALL PUPILS TO COME TO SCHOOL IN P.E. KITS. 

Wednesday 4th February  Y3/Y4 Sports Hall Athletics (selected pupils).  

Thursday 5th February Y5/Y6 Basketball event (selected pupils). 

Friday 6th February TT Rockstar Day (£1.00 donation for the NSPCC): 

 

Friday 13th February INSET DAY – school closed. 

Monday 16th February – Friday 20th 
February (inclusive). 

Half term – school closed all week. 

Monday 23rd February Children return to school 

Friday 27th February 2:30pm Open Classroom. 

Friday 13th March Annual Fun Run (further details nearer the time). 

Friday 27th March 1:15pm - Break up for Easter holidays – early finish. 

Monday 13th April Children return to school.  

 
P.E. arrangements for w/c 19th January 2026 

 
Hedgehogs – Monday - Reception and Year 1 

   Thursday – Year 1 only.  
(Receptions - bring PE kits into school and get changed.  
Year 1 - come to school wearing PE kits). 

Squirrels -  Tuesday and Friday.   Come to school in kits. 
Foxes –  Wednesday. Come to school in kits. 
Badgers –  Tuesday and Friday – new PE day. Come to school in kits. 

 
 
 
 

 
 
 


